
 
     GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL 

             OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL 

                GOVERNMENT PHYSICAL EDUCATION COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, HOOGHLY 

               P. O & DISTRICT: HOOGHLY PIN -712103 
 

 

STUDENT DETAILS: 

 

EXISTING  STUDENTS  LIST 2016-2018 
 

 

 

SERIAL NO. 
ENROLLMENT 

NUMBER/ENROLLMENT ID* 
STUDENT'S NAME*  EMAIL ID* MOBILE NUMBER* 

1 15017619 Nisha Paul mananisha93@gmail.com 7797473357 

2 03A1005 Aparna Manna aparnamanna22602@gmail.com 7980536617 

3 07A1006 Hemlata Ghosh hemlataghosh1212@gmail.com 7797010911 

4 201045972 Sahana Khatun sahanakhatun5356@gmail.com 7029545356 

5 21041295 Sangita Mahata sangitamahata121@gmail.com 7477348122 

6 02A1007 

Anuradha Sing 

Manki anuradha2015sing@gmail.com 7365857681 



7 01A1001 Amita Mondal amitamondal93@gmail.com 7679020927 

8 06A1423 Deepa Debnath deepadebnath27@gmail.com 9732479235 

9 4065644 Atasi Gayen chinagayen03724@gmail.com 8697602948 

10 17005933 Rinka Karfa rinkakarfa7@gmail.com 9734480193 

11 24A1424 Tanima Mondal mondaltanima08@gmail.com 8926163239 

12 10073664 Maitraye Mondal maitraye.mondal@gmail.com 9564871299 

13 08A1426 Jyotsna Sarkar sarkarjyotsna01@gmail.com 9153163652 

14 18A1004 Rubina Sultana sultanarubina1995@gmail.com 7059227325 

15 13045315 Mousumi Ghosh mousumighosh1994@gmail.com 7076489653 

16 12045309 Mita Das dasmita94@gmail.com 9734862703 

17 23019693 Sunita Pandey pandey123sunita@gmail.com 8759108991 

18 25A1002 Tanushree Pramanik t.tanushree1234@rediffmail.com 9734262378 

19 26A1009 Usha Rajak usharajak82@gmail.com 7076212006 

20 11A1008 Mamata Sarkar sarkarmamata1989@gmail.com 9748809948 

21 16020829 Priyanka Bauri bauripriyanka94@@gmail.com 7478158447 

22 190782040 Rupali Hembram hembramrupali95@gmail.com 8670918706 

23 22076240 Sumeka Begum sumeka.begum2017@gmail.com 8512923541 
 

 



 

NEW  STUDENTS  LIST 2017-2019 

 

1   Agamoni Bose boseagamoni@gmail.com 9635445596 

2   Aisharya Ray rayaisharya@gmail.com 7699079258 

3   Anushree Dey anushreed668@gmail.com 7865029669 

4   Anwita Moulick anwitamoulick2016@gmail.com 9851714409 

5   Archana Barai baraia006@gmail.com 8420369989 

6   Arpita Patra arpitapatra27@gmail.com 8016821865 

7   Baishakhi Saha baishakhisaha49@gmail.com 9239143261 

8   Farheen Parveen parveen.farheen@yahoo.com 8820594411 

9   Jayanti Kar jayantikar90@gmail.com 9083210611 

10   Mampi Ghosh mampighosh51@gmail.com 9735098989 

11   Mou Paitandy moupaitandy95@gmail.com 9735179608 

12   Najma Mandal najmamandal6716@gmail.com 7890901633 

13   Priyanka Das priyanka.das.shukla@gmail.com 8906060445 

14   Ratna Biswas amiratnabiswas@gmail.com 8906661450 

15   Rima Das rima.bhadiswar@gmail.com 8001744675 

16   Rupa Mondal rupamondal356@gmail.com 8509471545 



17   Rupali Purty rupalipurty@gmail.com 9641487822 

18   Sahar Banu Shaikh saharbanu.shaikh2017@gmail.com 7547993260 

19   Shilpi Chowdhury shilpichowdhury119@gmail.com 9475748413 

20   Sima Khan simakhan9319@gmail.com 7872281785 

21   Sonali Roy sonaliroy.wb42@gmail.com 8515046228 

22   Sunanda Nandi sunandanandi2222@gmail.com 9933188890 

23   Sweta Mondal swetam3195@gmail.com 8926893109 

24   Tandra Bag tandrabag@yahoo.com 9153711141 

25   Keya Lohar keyalohar077@gmail.com 8537888504 

26   Radhika Chakrabarty radhachkra1992@gmail.com 7468029477 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

TEACHING  STAFF: 

SERIAL NO. EMPLOYEE CODE* NAME* 
MOBILE 

NUMBER* 
E-MAIL ID* DESIGNATION* 

1 1995003886 DR. SHYAMAL MAZUMDER 9433180833 drshyamalm@gmail.com PRINCIPAL 

  
 

        

2 1992000308 SMT. PUTUL MANDAL 9433471346 putulmandal1962@gmail.com ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR 

3 2016001828 DR. BIPLAB CHOWDHURY 9732305337 bcvbpe@gmail.com ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

4 2016001827 DR. BIPLAB MONDAL 8159984881 biplab.mondal.720@gmail.com ASSISTANT PROFESSOR 

5 E07177786 DR. NILESH MAITRA 9433147842 dr.nilesh2621@gmail.com 
PART-TIME MEDICAL 

OFFICER CUM LECTURER 

 

NON-TEACHING STAFF: 

SERIAL NO. EMPLOYEE CODE NAME* MOBILE NUMBER* E-MAIL ID DESIGNATION* 

1 1992000305 Ashis Kr. Dutta 8697053865   Hostel Employee 

2 1992000306 Debendranath Das 7890279083   Hostel Employee 

3 1993000264 Sambhunath Soren 9474855713   Hostel Employee 



4 1992000309 Malina Sarkar 9903574259   Hostel Employee 

5 1992000307 Gita Dutta 8229903807   Hostel Employee 

6 2007000437 Suma Biswas (Mondal) 9874633319   Metron 

7 2018000071  Avishek Banerjee 8617295252  avishekb481@gmail.com  LDC 

8 2017011672 Amit Hela 9433400606  Sweeper 

 

GOVERNING BODY:  

Sl. No Name Designation 

1 Sri. Arindam Biswas S.D.O (Sadar)& President G.B,(G.P.E.C.W) 

2 
Prof.(Dr.)Shyamal Mazumder 

 
Principal & Secretary 

3 Sri. D. Sarkar 
Executive Engineer  

P.W.D.T.E(Social Sector) 

4 Dr.Atanu Das Asstt. Prof. V.C  Nominee 

5 Dr.Sandip kr. Mondal Asstt. Prof. V.C  Nominee 

6 Sri. Jhantu Biswas ,  Govt. Nominee 

7 Sri.Debasish Mukherjee Govt. Nominee 

8 Dr.Biplob Chowdhury Asstt. Prof. Teachers Representative 

9 Dr.Biplob Mondal Asstt. Prof.  Teachers Representative 

10 Srimoti. Suma Biswas (Mondal) 
Representative 

(Non-teaching) 

11 Srimoti. Nisha Paul 
Students’ Representative 

 



 

INFRASTRUCTURE  & INSTRUCTIONAL  FACILITIES:   

 
MULTIPURPOSE PLAYGROUND 

 
VIRTUAL  CLASSROOM 



 
LIBRARY 

 
GYMNATIAM & MULTIPURPAS HALL 

 


	GOVERNMENT OF WEST BENGAL
	OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL
	GOVERNMENT PHYSICAL EDUCATION COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, HOOGHLY
	P. O & DISTRICT: HOOGHLY PIN -712103
	STUDENT DETAILS:
	EXISTING  STUDENTS  LIST 2016-2018
	NEW  STUDENTS  LIST 2017-2019
	TEACHING  STAFF:
	NON-TEACHING STAFF:
	GOVERNING BODY:
	INFRASTRUCTURE  & INSTRUCTIONAL  FACILITIES:

